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Vale Verde International School

L029-12025

Autumn Term 2024 (Sept. 2024)

Monday, 2&3 September
Wednesday, 4 September
Saturday, 5 October
Sunday, 27 October
Monday, 28 October -
Friday, 1 Nov.

Friday, 1 November

Sunday, 1 December
Sunday, 8 December
Friday, 13 December

Teachers’ meeting & prep. (all teachers)
First day of School

National Holiday (Implantacao da Republica)
Dia da Cidade de Lagos

Half-term Holiday

National Holiday (Dia de Todos os Santos)
National Holiday (Restauracdao da Independéncia)
National Holiday (Imaculada Conceic¢ao)

End of Autumn Term (12noon)

Spring Term 2025 (Jan. 2025)

Friday, 3 January
Monday, 6 January
Monday, 3 March -
Friday, 7 March
Friday, 11 April

Summer Term 2025 (Apr.
Monday, 28 April
Thursday, 1 May

Tuesday, 10 June
Thursday, 19 June

Friday, 4 July

Teachers' meeting
Start of Spring Term
Carnival Holiday

End of Spring Term (12 noon)

2025)

Start of Summer Term

National Holiday (Dia do Trabalhador)
National Holiday (Corpo de Deus)
National Holiday (Dia de Portugal)
End of Summer Term (12noon)




